CMF:vl
6=-3-70

RESOLUTION No. __20000=
JUN 11 1970

/3

Adopted on

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That the request of R. E. Anderson, Inc., dated
April 24, 1970, contained in Change Order No. 2, for an
extension of 120 days, to wit, to and including
August 17, 1970, heretofore filed wi e City Clerk

'73%539‘ , in which

of said City as Document No,

to complete its contract for the construction of River
View Gravel Packed Water Supply Well Phase I, and which
730626, on

said contract is contained in Document No.
file in the office of said City Clerk, be, and the same

is hereby approved; and the time of completion under
said contract is hereby extended to August 17, 1970.

APPROVED:

JOHN W, WITT, City Attorney

Passed and adopted by The Council of The City of San Diego on . JUN 111970
by the following vote:
. Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absént
S ™ Helen Cobb g O O O
se L
= “na: S = sam T. Loftin rg ] 0 0
"‘>"" oo on ¢5 Henry L. Landt I]/ D D D
L;",’ cf LP S Leon L. Williams B/ [l O O
o g
== = :&5' Floyd L. Morrow O O | Ced
: ;3 :‘E Bob Martinet [B/ [:] D D
S 5 o5 Allen Hitch 4 O 0O O
Mike Schaefer E/ O O O
« O O O

Mayor Frank Curran

FORM C(-1265.8 (1.69)

AUTHENTICATED BY: FRANK CURRAN

(Seal)
JOHN LOCKWOOD

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California .

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California.

Deputy.@]‘ﬂx



